•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Stainless Steel Construction

Specifications subject to change without notice.
(Also provides temperature range of  0-180°F)
ORDER CODE
15 =  0-15
50 =   0-50
100 =  0-100
200 =  0-200*
500 =  0-500
750 =  0-750
1K =  0-1000
1.5K =  0-1500
2K = 0-2000
5K   =  0-5000
7.5K =  0-7500
10K  =  0-10000
Z = No electrical connection (Model AIW - 9 volt battery)*
C = 3 foot cable (Model AIV)
Call factory for availability of other electrical connections and cable lengths.
Each gauge has the following scaling built in for field selection:
FIELD SELECTABLE STANDARD UNITS OF MEASURE
Bar    = Bar
mBar = Millibar
kPa   = Kilopascals
MPa   = Megapascals
Ft H20 =  Feet of water
In H20 =  Inches  of water
In Hg =  Inches  of mercury
mmHg =  Millimeters of mercury
Consult factory for other units of measure not listed
A Product of Sensotec®
E-mail: dct@sensotec.com